N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-R

6
8
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Example » NAS-RND 4CC 6T8 F W UNV
New Age Round four foot diameter with six 32 watt T8 lamps flanged fixture finished in baked white enamel, with concave white
acrylic diffuser, universal voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonics.
TYP ICAL CROSS SECTION
GRID
FLANGE
Tether
1
2
2
3
1
Secure plaster frame to the ceiling with rods or wire ties.
The plaster frames are ship prior to the fixture for ceiling
preparation.
Insert the fixture sections one at a time. The fixture housing
is fabricated in two mating sections to allow entry through
the plaster frame aperture, the housing is furnished with
the necessary hardware for field attachment.
Install the lens frame assembly to the fixture housing. The
lens frame is provided with hardware and is tethered to
allow access inside the fixture. The lens door is secured
with a bayonet twist locking action.
2
3
1
2
3
N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-R
N
D
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971
5 1911 1820 1727 1763 1911
10 1984 1914 1738 2010 1984
15 1912 1900 1765 1835 1912
20 1779 1799 1580 1807 1779
25 1681 1692 1429 1629 1681
30 1512 1615 1407 1612 1512
35 1466 1425 1245 1407 1466
40 1283 1277 1122 1262 1283
45 1098 1112 993 1145 1098
50 892 834 736 1017 1019
55 892 834 736 876 892
60 664 723 671 688 664
65 543 551 507 552 543
70 413 373 358 376 413
75 256 246 239 279 256
80 142 141 134 145 142
85 43.4 38.0 44.8 46.3 43.4